Recei ved: 01/28/2022

PSC NO: 10 — Electricity
Consolidated Edison Company of New York, Inc.
Initial Effective Date: 02/27/2022

24. Service Classification Riders (Available on Request) — Continued

RIDER Q -STANDBY RATE PILOT - Continued

GENERAL RULES

G. Option B - Locational Variant Daily As-used Demand Pricing - Continued

St at us: CANCELLED

Ef fective Date: 0

Leaf:
Revision:

Superseding Revision:

71 25/ 2023

243.6

The following As-used Daily Demand Delivery Charges, per kW of Daily Peak Demand, are applicable to Customers in

the specified CSRP networks who are also in a DLRP Tier 2 network - Continued

SC8

CSRP Network 11 AM to 3 PM
Charges applicable for the months of June,
July, August, and September
Monday through Friday, 11 AM to 3 PM
Monday through Friday, 8 AM to 10 PM

Charge applicable for all other months
Monday through Friday, 8 AM to 10 PM

CSRP Network 2 PM to 6 PM
Charges applicable for the months of June,
July, August, and September
Monday through Friday, 2 PM to 6 PM
Monday through Friday, 8 AM to 10 PM

Charge applicable for all other months
Monday through Friday, 8 AM to 10 PM

CSRP Network 4 PM to 8§ PM
Charges applicable for the months of June,
July, August, and September
Monday through Friday, 4 PM to 8§ PM
Monday through Friday, 8 AM to 10 PM

Charge applicable for all other months
Monday through Friday, 8 AM to 10 PM

CSRP Network 7 PM to 11 PM
Charges applicable for the months of June,
July, August, and September
Monday through Friday, 7 PM to 11 PM
Monday through Friday, 10 AM to 12 AM

Charge applicable for all other months
Monday through Friday, 8 AM to 10 PM

Rate IV Low
Tension Service

Rate IV High
Tension Service

Rate V High
Rate V Low Tension Service

Tension Service bel

ow 138 kV

$1.6591
$1.2314

$1.3640

$1.6532

$1.2314

$1.3640

$1.6421

$1.2314

$1.3640

$1.6279

$1.2314

$1.3640

$1.1563
$0.3906

$0.8155

$1.1522

$0.3906

$0.8155

$1.1444

$0.3906

$0.8155

$1.1345

$0.3906

$0.8155

$1.5657
$1.1940

$1.3108

$1.5590

$1.1940

$1.3108

$1.5550

$1.1940

$1.3108

$1.5498

$1.1940

$1.3108

Suspended t ol36£@ Hy2@Rébdry Hoglend; Seras &/i22 PEedidént &SehiSuinhromh Ofleer, 7SewTHerls Pl enment

Suspended to 12/27/2022 by order in Case
Suspended to 04/26/2023 by order in Case
Suspended to 07/25/2023 by order in Case
Cancel | ed by supplenment No. 79 effective

22-E-0064. See Suppl emrent No.
22-E-0064. See Suppl emrent No.
22-E-0064. See Suppl emrent No.

07/ 24/ 2023

76. The suppl erment
77. The suppl erment
78. The suppl erment

$1.0996
$0.3793

$0.7828

$1.0950

$0.3793

$0.7828

$1.0922

$0.3793

$0.7828

$1.0885

$0.3793

$0.7828

filing date
filing date
filing date
filing date

was
was
was
was

02/ 17/ 2
06/ 09/ 2
12/ 14/ -
04/ 24/ -



